Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
19-04-2024 1/2
285BAR12 LED Stop/Tail/Indicator Lamp 5
Year Warranty
Part No: 285BAR12
Price: £9.95 (exc VAT) Save £10.00 (RRP
£19.95) | £11.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
285BAR12 LED Stop/Tail/Indicator Lamp 5 Year Warranty
12 volt input
Stop / Tail / Indicator
Dimensions: 285mm x 25mm x 10mm
Exclusive - designed and manufactured by LED Autolamps
5 Year Warranty
Fully ECE approved
IP67 - Fully Submersible to 1 Meter
Shock, Water and Dust Proof
Approved for both horizontal or vertical mounting
Surface mounted
19-04-2024 2/2
85mm Wire
Current Draw (13.8V): Stop 0.24A, Tail 0.09A, Indicator 0.14A
5 Year Warranty
IP67